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School Holidays - 2017

School Holidays 2017

School Holiday Dates

Service

Mon 2nd January

Bank Holiday - Dalesbus

Tues 2nd January

Saturday & School Holiday

Maon 20th - Fri 24th February

Saturday & School Holiday

Mon 10th - Fri 14th April

Saturday & School Holiday

Mon 17th April

Bank Holiday - Dalesbus

Tues 18th - to Mon 24th April

Saturday & School Holiday

Mon 1st May

Bank Holiday - Dalesbus

Mon 29th May

Bank Holiday - Dalesbus

Tues 30th May - Fri 2nd June

Saturday & School Holiday

Mon 24th July - Fri 24th August

Saturday & School Holiday

Mon 28th August

Bank Holiday - Dalesbus

Tues 29th August - Mon 4th Sept

Saturday & School Holiday

Man 23rd - Fri 27th October

Saturday & School Holiday

Maon 25th & Tues 26th December

Mo service

Weds 27th - Fri 29th December

Saturday & School Holiday

Monday 1st January

Bank Holiday - Dalesbus

Tues 2nd - Mon 8th January

Saturday & School Holiday




